Safety Relay Board FGR 50 / FGR 52
Universal DIN-Rail Mount Board with one or two force guided relays
Force Guided Relays International  * 161 Clear Road - Oriskany, NY 13424, USA  1-877-736-0304
Right to technical Changes reserved.  Fax: 315-736-0874
Duplication requires special permission.   E-Mail: fgri@borg.com
Standard Characteristics
FGR 50: DIN-Rail mount Relay Board for
conventional wiring with ONE 4 or 6-pole FGR,

− Boards with Force Guided Relays that provide different contact set arrangements.
− Custom boards that are pre-wired to consider special application and function requirements.
Ordering Example
− FGR50-024-310FB designates a FGR DIN-Rail mount relay board series 50 with one FGR
safety relay type FGR35 with nominal coil voltage 24 VDC and 3NO/1NC force guided contact set.
− FGR50-110-420HS designates a FGR DIN-Rail mount relay board series 50 with one socket
mount HENGSTLER Safety Relay type H-462 with nominal coil voltage 110 VDC and 4NO/2NC force
guided contact set.
− FGR52-012-330DB designates a FGR DIN-Rail mount relay board series 52 with two DOLD
Safety Relay type OA56.12 with nominal coil voltage 12 VDC and 3NO/3NC force guided contact set.
− FGR52-006-220KB designates a FGR DIN-Rail mount relay board series 52 with two KACO
Safety Relay type ROS with nominal coil voltage 6 VDC and 2NO/2NC force guided contact set.
− Last 2 digits designate relay type and mounting condition. F=FGR, H=HENGSTLER,
K=KACO, D=DOLD. Use B for PCB mount and S for socket mount types.